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Trail Name

Bodhi's Trail
Bodhi's Short Cut
Savage River Trail
Mt. Aetna Trail
Red Oak Trail
Mud Lick Trail
Goat Trail

Wood Cock
Outer Loop

Color

green

blue

gray

pink
orange
lime green
black

blue

red

Miles

2.31
0.20
0.30
0.85
1.23
0.39
0.24
0.75
3.21

Trail Marker/Waypoint Numbers

#1,2,3,4,56,7,8,38,9,10,11, 12, 1

# 12, 39, 38, 8

#1,42,23,22

# 27,26

# 30, 31, 32, 33, 14

# 12,39, 6,17

#5,16

#7,37,8

# 30,13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 20, 21, 22,
23, 24, 25, 26, 27, 30

Lunch and hot beverages are available in the Restaurant in the Lodge.
Monday — Friday 11:30 — 1:30
Saturday & Sunday 9:00 — 2:00

This free trail map is provided for you by the Savage River Lodge and trails are

marked to the best of our ability. On occasion, you may find that waypoint numbers

are missing. We experience some theft and vandalism in the state forest and private

property on which the trail system is built. We apologize for this inconvenience.

Please note that weather conditions can affect the trails causing some to wash over

and others to become extremely slippery. Please use caution during changing weather

conditions. Mother Nature always has her way.

Recreation ATV’s are strictly prohibited in the Savage River State Forest.

If you witness illegal ATV activity or acts of theft or vandalism, you may contact the
Maryland Department of Natural Resources Police at 1.800.825.7275.
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