

Trail Name	Color	Miles	Trail Marker/Waypoint Numbers
Bodhi's Trail	green	2.31	# 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 38, 9, 10, 11, 12, 1
Bodhi's Short Cut	blue	0.20	# 12, 39, 38, 8
Savage River Trail	gray	0.30	# 1, 42, 23, 22
Mt. Aetna Trail	pink	0.85	# 27, 26
Red Oak Trail	orange	1.23	# 30, 31, 32, 33, 14
Mud Lick Trail	lime green	0.39	# 12, 39, 6, 17
Goat Trail	black	0.24	# 5, 16
Wood Cock	blue	0.75	# 7, 37, 8
Outer Loop	red	3.21	# 30, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 20, 21, 22,
			23, 24, 25, 26, 27, 30

Lunch and hot beverages are available in the Restaurant in the Lodge. Monday – Friday 11:30 – 1:30 Saturday & Sunday 9:00 – 2:00

This free trail map is provided for you by the Savage River Lodge and trails are marked to the best of our ability. On occasion, you may find that waypoint numbers are missing. We experience some theft and vandalism in the state forest and private property on which the trail system is built. We apologize for this inconvenience.

Please note that weather conditions can affect the trails causing some to wash over and others to become extremely slippery. Please use caution during changing weather conditions. Mother Nature always has her way.

Recreation ATV's are strictly prohibited in the Savage River State Forest.

If you witness illegal ATV activity or acts of theft or vandalism, you may contact the Maryland Department of Natural Resources Police at 1.800.825.7275.